Review Sheet:  To Kill a Mockingbird

Test taking strategies – Study a little every night; review questions and chapters; when testing, look over ALL answers before making a choice.  Do sample reading passage with questions (separate page)
Identify each character by explaining who he or she is AND providing one character trait.

     -Atticus Finch                                              
    

Miss Maudie
     -Scout Finch                                                 
  

Miss Stephanie 
     -Jem Finch                                                 


Miss Rachel
     -Calpurnia                                                  
   

Mrs. Dubose
     -Dill                                                          

   

Cecil Jacobs
     -Author Radley                                           


Aunt Alexandra
     -Nathan Radley                                             


Miss Caroline
     -Mr. Walter Cunningham                             


 Mrs. Gates
     -Walter Cunningham                                     

 
Tom Robinson
     -Bob Ewell 






Mayella Ewell

     - Burris Ewell                         




Mr. Taylor
     -Heck Tate                                                     


Mrs. Merriweather                                                  
    -Dolphus Raymond



            
              Mr.Underwood

      -Mr. Avery

Define each theme, and then give one specific example of each theme from the novel.
Hypocrisy

Sexism

Moral Courage; Physical Courage
Empathy/ Compassion
Tolerance
Education

Racism/ Blacks in the South
Identify the purpose of the following chapters and characters:
Miss Maudie -                      
Boo Radley-
Bob Ewell-
The Gray Ghost – symbolizes who?
The mad dog-

The mockingbird-

Chapters (significant events/ themes)
1-

9- 

15-

20-

24-
28-

31-
*Review DLPs --correct use of commas/comma rules.
